Everyday Lunch Specials - 11am to 4pm

Every Hero - (Except Seafood) with Can of Soda:
Every Wrap with Can of Soda:

Every Panini with Can of Soda:

Your choice of Pasta & Sauce with Can of Soda:

Every Salad with Can of Soda:
(Choose a Dressing: Basil Balsamic, Caesar, Bleu Cheese,
Honey Mustard, Ranch, House Italian, Thousand Island.)

New 10" Ultra Thin Pizza: (Toppings additional $1 each)

2 Regular Slices with Can of Soda:

New Fried Ravioli -8 Count
(Your Choice of Tomato or Vodka Sauce)

Try Our Appetizers:
Buffalo Wings:
Buffalo Chicken Tenders:
Mozzerella Sticks:

***All Prices Above Include Tax****

Additional Specials:
After 7pm All Slices:

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday All Day: Regular Cheese Pie:

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.99

$14.00
$13.50
$13.00

$2.50

$17.99 + tax



