

Everyday Lunch Specials - 11am to 4pm

Every Hero - (Except Seafood) with Can of Soda:	\$10.00
Every Wrap with Can of Soda:	\$10.00
Every Panini with Can of Soda:	<i>\$10.00</i>
Your choice of Pasta & Sauce with Can of Soda:	<i>\$10.00</i>
Every Salad with Can of Soda: (Choose a Dressing: Basil Balsamic, Caesar, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Ranch, House Italian, Thousand Island.)	<i>\$10.00</i>
New 10" Ultra Thin Pizza: (Toppings additional \$1 each)	\$10.00
2 Regular Slices with Can of Soda:	\$8.00
New Fried Ravioli -8 Count (Your Choice of Tomato or Vodka Sauce)	\$9.99
Try Our Appetizers:	
Buffalo Wings:	<i>\$14.00</i>
Buffalo Chicken Tenders:	<i>\$13.50</i>
Mozzerella Sticks:	<i>\$13.00</i>
*** All Drices Above Include Tex***	

All Prices Above Include Tax*

Additional Specials:

After 7pm All Slices:	\$2.50
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday All Day: Regular Cheese Pie:	\$17.99 + tax